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PRICE LIST

All prices shown are per head unless otherwise
of VAT@ 20%

BEVERAGES

Freshly brewed coffee and a selection of
speciality teas

Freshly brewed coffee and a selection of
speciality teas with traditional biscuits

Freshly brewed coffee and selection of speciality
teas with freshly baked cookies

Freshly brewed coffee and selection of speciality
Teas served with mini cakes and pastries

Chilled still and sparkling mineral water
A selection of chilled fruit juice

BREAKFAST

Toasted bagel filled with ham and mature
cheddar

Warm croissant and preserves

Selection of freshly baked Danish pastries
Bacon Baguette

Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Egg Muffin
Fresh seasonal fruit platter

Yoghurts and fruit

SANDWICH SELECTION

A selection of traditional sandwiches baguettes
rolls & wraps

Traditional
Deli

70p

£1.15

£1.25

£1.40

75P
75p

£1.45

£1.25
£1.45
£1.45
£1.95
£1.65

95p

£1.95
£2.80




FINGER FOOD

Quiche Lorraine

Smoked salmon crostini

Bag Walkers crisps

Crudités selection

Pork Meatball Skewers with Salsa
Spanish Frittata

Spicy jacket wedges

Crispy chicken fillets with BBQ Sauce
Filo prawns

Vegetable spring roll

Sticky sausage stack
Mediterranean Tart

Mediterranean vegetable bruschetta

Roast Beef & Horseradish Yorkshire Pudding
Chicken sate with chilli sauce

Traditional Sausage Roll

Mini burgers with tomato chutney

LUNCH PACKAGES

Working Lunch £3.50
per head

Selection of Sandwiches
Walkers Crisps

Fresh Fruit

Tea & Coffee Selection
Or

Fruit Juice & Water

Ploughman’s Lunch £3.50 per head

Selection of Cheddar & Stilton Cheese
Roast ham pickles & Chutney

Fresh Bread Rolls

Apples

Mezze £3.95 per head

Tazatziki ,Olives& Houmous
Fetta & Halloumi Cheese
Tomato & Basil Salad

Pitta Bread

45p
80p
65p
75p
65p
65p
95p
45p
55p
55p
55p
60p
55p
85p
90p
45p

85p




HOT FOOD

Roast Salmon

Lamb Rogan Josh
Chicken Fricassee
Vegetable Lasagne
Chilli Con Carne
Sausage & Mash
Chicken Korma
Mushroom Stroganoff

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled Vegetable Salad and Cous Cous
Tuna Nicoise

Greek Salad

Mixed Leaf Salad

FORK BUFFET £7.00 per head

Selection of sliced English and Continental
meats accompanied with chutneys
Homemade Mediterranean Tart
Mixed salad bowl

Chunky coleslaw

Italian pasta salad with roasted mixed
peppers & olive oil

New potato salad

Rustic bread selection

Selection of muffins And cakes

Fresh fruit platter

DESSERTS

Profiteroles with chocolate sauce
Cheesecake selection

Victoria sponge

Selection of filled and iced homemade cakes
Homemade apple strudel

Lemon Tart

Fruit scones topped with jam and cream

Eton Mess
Chocolate Fondant Tart

£4.80
£4.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£3.45
£4.40
£2.95

£2.75
£1.65
£2.25
£1.95
£1.00

£2.40
£2.25
£1.50

95p
£1.50
£1.95
£1.50

£1.45
£1.95
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