

# HOSPITALITY PRICE LIST

2017-18

# PRICE LIST

All prices shown are per head unless otherwise of VAT@ 20%

# **BEVERAGES**

Freshly brewed coffee and a selection of speciality teas	70p
Freshly brewed coffee and a selection of speciality teas with <b>traditional biscuits</b>	£1.15
Freshly brewed coffee and selection of speciality teas with <b>freshly baked cookies</b>	£1.25
Freshly brewed coffee and selection of speciality Teas served with mini cakes and pastries	£1.40
Chilled still and sparkling mineral water	75P
A selection of chilled fruit juice	75p
BREAKFAST	
Toasted bagel filled with ham and mature cheddar	£1.45
Warm croissant and preserves	£1.25
Selection of freshly baked Danish pastries	£1.45
Bacon Baguette	£1.45
Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Egg Muffin	£1.95
Fresh seasonal fruit platter	£1.65
Yoghurts and fruit	95p
SANDWICH SELECTION	
A selection of traditional sandwiches baguettes rolls & wraps	
Traditional	£1.95 £2.80
Deli	12.00

#### **FINGER FOOD**

Quiche Lorraine	45p
Smoked salmon crostini	80p
Bag Walkers crisps	65p
Crudités selection	75p
Pork Meatball Skewers with Salsa	65p
Spanish Frittata	65p
Spicy jacket wedges	95p
Crispy chicken fillets with BBQ Sauce	45p
Filo prawns	55p
Vegetable spring roll	55p
Sticky sausage stack	55p
Mediterranean Tart	60p
Mediterranean vegetable bruschetta	55p
Roast Beef & Horseradish Yorkshire Pudding	85p
Chicken sate with chilli sauce	90p
Traditional Sausage Roll	45p
Mini burgers with tomato chutney	
	85p

## **LUNCH PACKAGES**

# Working Lunch £3.50 per head

Selection of Sandwiches Walkers Crisps Fresh Fruit Tea & Coffee Selection Or Fruit Juice & Water

#### Ploughman's Lunch £3.50 per head

Selection of Cheddar & Stilton Cheese Roast ham pickles & Chutney Fresh Bread Rolls Apples

#### Mezze £3.95 per head

Tazatziki ,Olives& Houmous Fetta & Halloumi Cheese Tomato & Basil Salad Pitta Bread

#### **HOT FOOD**

Roast Salmon	£4.80
Lamb Rogan Josh	£4.75
Chicken Fricassee	£4.50
Vegetable Lasagne	£4.50
Chilli Con Carne	£4.75
Sausage & Mash	£3.45
Chicken Korma	£4.40
Mushroom Stroganoff	£2.95

### **SALADS**

Chicken Caesar Salad	£2.75
Grilled Vegetable Salad and Cous Cous	£1.65
Tuna Nicoise	£2.25
Greek Salad	£1.95
Mixed Leaf Salad	£1.00

# FORK BUFFET £7.00 per head

Selection of sliced English and Continental meats accompanied with chutneys Homemade Mediterranean Tart

Mixed salad bowl

Chunky coleslaw

Italian pasta salad with roasted mixed

peppers & olive oil

New potato salad

Rustic bread selection

Selection of muffins And cakes

Fresh fruit platter

## **DESSERTS**

Profiteroles with chocolate sauce	£2.40
Cheesecake selection	£2.25
Victoria sponge	£1.50
Selection of filled and iced homemade cakes	95p
Homemade apple strudel	£1.50
Lemon Tart	£1.95
Fruit scones topped with jam and cream	£1.50
Eton Mess	£1.45
Chocolate Fondant Tart	£1.95

